
Samudrapur

RR
(V

R)
91

RR(VR)71

225

240

225

19

331

316

8

16

420

7

423

14

10

324

116

20

17

306

113

318

115

114

314

10/1

126

424

333

422

121

327

47

317

21

322

313

131

323

11/1

156

170

5

120

328

50

329

320

119

321

15/1

135

51

169

325

133

16

326

117

172

2

118

11/2

173

130

134

15/2

136

129

4

127

132

214

6
211

128

212/A

10/2

1

18

174

3

22

8/2

213

212/B

9/2

137

231

96

Nandori

Govindpur

Sawli (Wagh)

Ganeshpur

Selu

Keslapur

Narayanpur

Ballarpur

Belghat

78°59'0"E

78°59'0"E

78°58'30"E

78°58'30"E

78°58'0"E

78°58'0"E

78°57'30"E

78°57'30"E

78°57'0"E

78°57'0"E

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4H2b1dAISLUS CODE-
       280.1Area in Ha-

Dist-Wardha,Taluka-Samudrapur  (WRWP-1/01/04)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


